
Kalamb

63

VR-15

RR(VR)VR-107

RR(VR)VR-106

675

67
0

660

695

71

51

65

8

70 69

59

66
68 67

62
64

60

56

61

63

6

196

463

73

471

17

78

409

474

55

74

410

50

15

72

466

453

493

4

442

49

441

14

483

197

459

408

94

46

458

411

200

473

457456

481

472

54

366

12

373

443

5857

460

160

505

444

398

399

380

164

9

461

16

455

371

372

475

447

53

52

426

43

310

12

497

309

308

55

52

307

363

357

440

307

467

448

365

360

356

400

91

417

99

19

415

477

97

106

416

403

377

402

11

362

3

413

378

111

96

418

484

361

113

48

379

46

95

325

405

5

397

101

496

14

425

489485

161/1

446

76

327

384437

486

387

490

112

382

487

381

75

325
311

482

388

349

439

393

424
327

389

376

438

488

392

501

375

396

385

433

468

383

469

395

168

470

394

478

498
419

452 449451

401

358
359

15

450

105

92
93

100

326328

13

328

404

329 312

407

445

329

507

326

114

316314

336

319 313
315

423
351

421
334

332

330

331335

333
337

419

318

480

346

390
386

2

317

348

52

431

344

492

347

338

479

420
352

427

53

422

47

430

353

491

432

436
434

341

391

435

428

340
339 367

350

354

52

476

51

370

369
368

50

343

7

494

342

488

429

502

462

465

414

500

345

374
364

464

412
406

434

45

46

Dhorala

Palsap

Kolegaon

Deolali

Ghogarewadi

Gorewadi

Wathawada

Bukanwadi

Wadgaon(shirdhon)

76°10'30"E

76°10'30"E

76°10'0"E

76°10'0"E

76°9'30"E

76°9'30"E

76°9'0"E

76°9'0"E

76°8'30"E

76°8'30"E

18
°2

5'0
"N

18
°2

5'0
"N

18
°2

4'3
0"

N

18
°2

4'3
0"

N

18
°2

4'0
"N

18
°2

4'0
"N

18
°2

3'3
0"

N

18
°2

3'3
0"

N

18
°2

3'0
"N

18
°2

3'0
"N

18
°2

2'3
0"

N

18
°2

2'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E6F3c4eAISLUS CODE-
      656.33Area in Ha-

Dist-Dharashiv,Taluka-Kalamb  (MR-12/04/05)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


